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Cas vyvéSeni

Cross county jednotlivca étyrkolek
Utery, 11. -12. 6. 2016

Prajezdy podle ¢éisel
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St Prijez Kolo

Cas

St.No. Round
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15 Krbec Jakub

9
19
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73

20 Malek Adam
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23 Hejny Jakub
6 1
16 2
25 3

08.332
07.620
07.045
09.646
07.742
06.312
07.533
06.942
06.818

11.468
11.040
07.408
08.893
06.482
07.527
06.467
08.141

08.869
10.852
08.445
08.504
06.005
06.110
06.942
07.701
06.906

09.372
10.901
08.461

St.&.  Prijez Kolo  Cas
St.No. Round
35 4 08.917
* 43 5 05.616
52 6 07.472
60 7 06.112
69 8 07.252
33 Bartos Zbynék
7 1 10.015
17 2 10.985
26 3 08.335
36 4 08.876
45 5 06.499
54 6 07.520
64 7 07.944
* 71 8 05.648
77 Drinka Martin
3 1 07.851
14 2 11.282
* 22 3 07.020
32 4 08.072
248 Pors Filip
2 1 06.861
13 2 11.670
23 3 09.057
33 4 08.174
44 5 08.448
53 6 07.362
62 7 07.155
% 70 8 06.208
388 Marackova Kristyna
10 1 13.330
18 2 08.442
28 3 08.918
38 4 09.106

St.¢.

Prijez Kolo  Cas

St.No. Round

* 47 5 06.274
56 6 07.593
66 7 08.332
75 8 06.889

612 Maleninska Andrea

* 1 1 02.000
12 2 14.858
21 3 06.879
31 4 09.694
40 5 07.749
49 6 06.951
58 7 07.014
67 8 07.701
76 9 06.957

696 Kavalova Andrea
8 1 10.871
29 2 20.859
41 3 10.428
51 4 08.013

% 61 5 07.680
72 6 08.949

Sportovni komisafi
Stewards

Vladimir Heger

Reditel zavodu

Clerk of Course

Miroslav Haruda

Radomir Navratil



